
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

- -

Monday 03/31/2025Chicken leggs

Tuesday 1-Apr Pizza

Wednesday 2-Apr Taquitoes 

Thursday 3-Apr Mac and cheese
Friday 4-Apr Sandwich

Monday 7-Apr Cheese eggs 
Tuesday 8-Apr Tacos

Wednesday 9-Apr Turkey sloppy joes 

Thursday 10-Apr Pizza rolls 

Friday 04/11 PB& J, Chips, Vegetable, Fruit

Monday 14-Apr Quiche 
Tuesday 15-Apr Fish Sticks, Fries, Vegetable, Fruit

Wednesday 16-Apr Cold plate

Thursday 17-Apr Sandwich

Friday 18-Apr Closed

Monday 21-Apr Chicken and rice with broccoli

Tuesday 22-Apr Fish stick

Wednesday 23-Apr Sliders

Thursday 24-Apr Nachos

Friday 25-Apr Sandwich 

Monday 28-Apr Chicken nuggets

Tuesday 29-Apr Baked pasta 

Wednesday 30-Apr Eggs 



Thursday 1-May Taquitoes 

Friday 2-May Sandwich


